

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27

Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510

E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg

Company Reg. No. : 200616038C

GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CES-PRECAST PTE LTD

171 CHIN SWEE ROAD #12-01 CES CENTRE

SINGAPORE 169877

Contact : 65828488 81423633

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM17481

Date in : 16/11/2022

Vehicle Num. : GBK6421Y

Model : KIA K2500 6MT

Chassis/Eng# : KNCSJX76LL7454873/D4CBL019759

TP Allianz.
Hui Roy

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	397.00	✓ 397.00
FRONT BONNET 'KIA' LOGO EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	72.00	✓ 72.00
FRONT BONNET GRILLE C/W MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	278.00	✓ 278.00
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>new</i>	2	72.00	+ 144.00
FRONT BONNET LOCK <i>Dented</i>	1	56.00	✓ 56.00
FRONT BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	419.70	✓ 419.70
FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER L/R <i>new</i>	2	22.00	+ 44.00
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Dented</i>	1	56.00	✓ 56.00
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	248.00	✓ 248.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	355.00	✓ 355.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER BRACKET L/R <i>new</i>	2	41.80	✓ 83.60
FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	56.00	✓ 56.00
FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS L/R <i>new</i>	2	5.50	✓ 11.00
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>cut</i>	2	321.20	✓ 642.40
FRONT WASHER TANK <i>peh</i>	1	101.00	✓ 101.00
FRONT WIPER PANEL <i>new</i>	1	190.00	+ 190.00
REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	3403.00	895 3403.00
REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	1	38.00	+ 38.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

CES-PRECAST PTE LTD
 171 CHIN SWEE ROAD #12-01 CES CENTRE
 SINGAPORE 169877

Contact : 65828488 81423633

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM17481

Date in : 16/11/2022

Vehicle Num. : GBK6421Y

Model : KIA K2500 6MT

Chassis/Eng# : KNCSJX76LL7454873/D4CBL019759

REAR TAILGATE	Distorted	1	1268.00	✓ 1,268.00
REAR TAILGATE FLIP LOCK HANDLE L/R	LH Bent	2	98.70	98.70 197.40
REAR TAILGATE HINGES	new	3	55.00	+ 165.00
REAR TAILLAMP L/R	changed	2	224.00	✓ 448.00
REAR TAILLAMP PANEL L/R	new	2	258.70	+ 517.40
REAR TAILLAMP PANEL RUBBER STOPPER L/R	new	2	10.50	+ 21.00
SIDE GATE HINGES L/R	new	14	55.00	1348.00 770.00
SIDE GATE L/R	LH Bent	2	1792.00	✓ 3,584.00
Subtotal before discount			13,565.50	
Percentage discount 10%			1,356.55	
Sub-total 1			12,208.95	
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET	new	1	50.00	30 50.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE	changed	1	35.00	✓ 35.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	changed	1	50.00	30 50.00
REAR NUMBER PLATE	changed	1	35.00	✓ 35.00
REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	changed	1	50.00	30 50.00
REAR REVERSE SENSOR - SET	changed	1	250.00	200 250.00
REAR REVERSE SENSOR BRACKET HOLDER - SET	new	1	90.00	50 90.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

CES-PRECAST PTE LTD
 171 CHIN SWEE ROAD #12-01 CES CENTRE
 SINGAPORE 169877

Contact : 65828488 81423633

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM17481

Date in : 16/11/2022

Vehicle Num. : GBK6421Y

Model : KIA K2500 6MT

Chassis/Eng# : KNCSJX76LL7454873/D4CBL019759

REAR TAILGATE '13PAX' STICKER <i>NH</i>	1	25.00	<i>15</i> 25.00
REAR TAILGATE '70KM/H' STICKER <i>NH</i>	1	25.00	<i>15</i> 25.00
REAR TAILGATE DETAIL STICKER <i>NH</i>	1	250.00	<i>150</i> 250.00
REAR TAILGATE UPPER RUBBER PAD <i>NH m</i>	1	200.00	<i>X</i> 200.00
REAR TAILGATE WARNING SIGN STICKER <i>NH</i>	1	80.00	<i>20</i> 80.00
REAR UNDER BUMPER <i>Dent d</i>	1	1300.00	<i>800</i> 1300.00
REAR UNDER BUMPER BRACKET L/R <i>NH m</i>	2	300.00	<i>+</i> 600.00
SIDE GATE DETAIL STICKER L/R <i>NH</i>	2	300.00	<i>180</i> 600.00
Subtotal before discount			3,640.00
Percentage discount 0%			0.00
Sub-total 2			3,640.00
Parts-total			15,848.95

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting, resetting headlamp focussing and rewire for parking sensor.

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total

Parts & Labour Total

4,300.00

20,148.95

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 3

Adnan L
N/S 28/11/22

09 Days.

total: 993386

N/S 7-9/11